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THEME - MalLAKHAME



Anandwan
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CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION

Maharogi Sewa Samiti, Warora
Anand Niketan College, Anandwan, Warora,
Dist. Chandrapur, Maharashtra
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Has Successfully completed the
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Drawing Competition

. From 12th to 15th june 2021

Organized on the occasion of

5th International Mallakhamb Day
By
Department of Physical Education and Sports
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S-IGNATURE SIGNA URE
Dr/Mrunal Kale Prof. Tanajl Bayskar
Principal Director of Physical Education and Sports

r nd ketan College, Anandwan Anand Niketan College, Anandwan
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Online“Mallkhamb Drawing competition"

June 16, 2021. Reported By :
Kunal Datarkar
(student)

International mallkhamb day was celebrated with great zeal and enthusiasm at ANC, Playground
Anandwan, warora . To mark the occasion , Online drawing competition was organised by
department of physical education Anand Niketan college ,Anandwan, Warora.

This drawing competition was held online by following all rules. In this competition, participants
participated not only from Maharashtra but also from the other states of India.

Theme of Drawing Competition : Mallakhamb Drawing

Duration of Competition 112 to 15 June 2021
Total Participant : 100
Results of Competition : 1st Prize - miss.Tina Kale (dist.chandrapur)

2nd Prize - miss. Punam Ban (dist.chandrapur)
3rd Prize - miss. Siddhi Awale (dist. Chandrapur)

Respected Prof. Dr. Mrunal Kale Sir, Prof. Radha Sawane Maam and Head of the Physical Education
dept. Prof. Tanaji Bayaskar Sir Congratulated all the Winners of the competition and gave their blessings
for their bright future.

Entire competition was organised by BSc 2nd year student Kunal Datarkar and Parag Lakhadive and all
the Mallkhamb Players of Anand Niketan College ,Anandwan, warora



World Mallakhamb Day -Drawing competition
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LIST OF STUDENTS

Name of student
Dhanshri pidurkar
Rai das

Vansh waratkar
Dhanshri mohitkar
Samay chauhan
kalash dhote

Riya pal

diya lokesh
Jayendra rane
Vedika pisal
Arpita nikare
Mrunali tajne
Tejas bonde
Samrudhi dodne
Punam ban

sakshi potdukhe
Shivani bangare
Samrudhi bangare
Shidi awde

Aniket tarole
Nikhita tarode
Ragini wgendi
Gunjan Milmile
Sangharsh fulzele
Akhilesh choudhary
Trupti deharkar
Jaya aglawe
Mansawi batkar
Nikhita belekar
Shaila dhok

Sahil Bohate
Sanchit bhalshrkar
Aman nehualkar
Vaishanvi kadaskar
janvi chatle

Arya lohkare

Rina kale

Strusti urkude
Kundan pendor
Shruti Jamgade
Durwesh pinnamwar
Devanshish gawande
Aditya dave

Mob NO

9284833733
9123632615
7020093336
9307727901
7057253611
7745891882
8766930683
9845747920
9284288969
7038924216
8975972865
8329098078
7385301862
9767680631
8007607251
9011210589
9075951853
9075951853
8975512897
9823081949
9823081949
9022868155
7066244972
9284140284
8275852016
9284810327
8421336253
9823070222
7447308446
9284729528
7249077591
9022495408
7796299140
9130931052
9359823621
9527320481
7083046001
9921817076
9307078992
9607167839
8208868961
9226211925
9307018272

rincipal
Anand Niketan College,
Warora



